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CIRCUITO de CLUBES 2025 SUMA SUMA

PROMOCIONALES PUNTAJE PUNTOS

Echesortu Foot Ball Club 164.0 7 209.0 9 231.0 9 221.0 9 224.0 9 307.0 9 232.0 9 215.5 9 215.0 9 149.0 7 158.0 9 2325.5 95
Red Star Lawn Tennis Club 185.0 9 96.0 6 127.0 6 86.0 6 137.0 7 135.0 6 159.0 7 86.0 5 124.0 7 169.0 9 110.0 6 1414.0 74
Club Nautico Sportivo Avellane 149.0 6 155.0 7 170.0 7 84.0 5 211.0 7 109.0 6 180.0 7 112.0 6 33.0 0 151.0 7 1354.0 58
Club Atletico Fisherton 72.0 4 50.0 3 45.0 3 57.0 3 92.0 6 108.0 5 100.0 5 87.0 6 82.5 4 100.0 6 66.0 2 859.5 47
Club Atletico Provincial 81.0 5 69.0 5 80.0 5 105.0 7 74.0 4 87.0 3 53.0 1 89.5 5 84.0 5 69.0 3 791.5 43
Nadando Escuela De Natacion 64.0 3 9.0 0 21.0 0 67.0 4 80.0 5 94.0 4 70.0 4 73.0 4 82.0 3 80.0 4 94.0 5 734.0 36
Union Futbol Club Totoras 54.0 2 48.0 1 62.0 4 43.0 3 68.0 2 62.0 3 26.0 0 55.0 3 9.0 0 427.0 18
Nueva Era Club 14.0 0 48.0 1 23.0 0 25.0 0 66.0 0 62.0 3 34.0 0 36.0 0 45.0 1 84.0 4 437.0 9
Club De Gimnasia Y Esgrima De 25.0 0 36.0 0 39.0 2 21.0 0 12.0 0 73.0 2 48.0 2 60.0 1 314.0 7
Club De Regatas Rosario 33.0 0 50.0 3 36.0 2 35.0 0 18.0 0 67.0 1 18.0 0 51.5 0 35.0 0 7.0 0 30.0 0 380.5 6
Club Social Y Dep El Luchador 40.0 1 25.0 0 54.0 0 52.0 2 54.0 2 55.0 1 33.0 0 38.0 0 351.0 6
Club Atletico Libertad 45.0 1 56.0 4 32.0 0 38.0 0 22.0 0 11.0 0 36.0 0 9.0 0 11.0 0 35.0 0 16.0 0 311.0 5
Club Atletico Totoras Juniors 32.0 0 33.0 0 34.0 1 31.0 0 31.0 0 35.0 0 16.0 0 13.0 0 6.0 0 7.0 0 20.0 0 258.0 1
Labarra Olimpica De Arroyo Sec 28.0 0 29.0 0 17.0 0 27.0 0 31.0 0 39.0 0 45.0 1 216.0 1
Club Atletico Argentino 18.0 0 18.0 0 18.0 0 19.0 0 22.0 0 67.0 1 21.0 0 17.0 0 2.0 0 10.0 0 212.0 1
Club Atletico Rosario Central 38.0 1 9.0 0 30.0 0 21.0 0 48.0 0 146.0 1
Club Empalme Central V.c. 8.0 0 18.0 0 18.0 0 11.0 0 29.0 0 51.0 0 30.0 0 41.0 0 33.0 0 26.0 0 38.0 0 303.0
Sportivo Atletico Club Las Par 47.0 0 27.0 0 23.0 0 26.0 0 28.0 0 5.0 0 17.0 0 21.0 0 28.0 0 222.0
Club Atletico Carcaraña 13.0 0 23.0 0 24.0 0 26.0 0 34.0 0 31.0 0 22.0 0 19.0 0 12.0 0 204.0
Sociedad Tiro Suizo Rosario 3.0 0 23.0 0 23.0 0 37.0 0 10.0 0 26.0 0 30.0 0 12.0 0 25.0 0 189.0
Club Atletico Alumni Casilda 28.0 0 39.0 0 28.0 0 21.0 0 15.0 0 22.0 0 153.0
Jockey Club Rosario 9.0 0 9.0 0 18.0 0 14.0 0 50.0

Evento 12
CAL 20/12

Evento 1 Evento 2 Evento 3 Evento 4 Evento 5 Evento 6 Evento 7 Evento 8 Evento 9 Evento 10 Evento 11
RSLTC 04/02 CATJ 15/02 SAC 08/03 CAP 31/05 ADEO 21/06 EFC 09/08 CAF 23/08 CNSA 06/09 GER 20/09 STSR 18/10 CRR 29/11


